
  Provedor: LOW COST Tours Europe
  Email: info@lowcosttourslanzarote.com
  Tlfn: +34 928 248 777 

Puntos / Horas de recogida

Costa Teguise

1-El Trebol (Cactus Jacks) 14:45:00

1-Club Tahití (Entrada Hotel) 14:45:00

1-Grand Teguise Playa (Bus Stop) 15:00:00

1-Recogida en Hotel de Costa Teguise 15:05:00

2-Club Tahití (Entrada Hotel) 14:45:00

3-Beatriz Costa Teguise & Spa (Entrada Hotel) 14:55:00

4-Sands Beach (Entrada Hotel) 14:55:00

5-Los Zocos Bus Stop (Infront Taxi Stop) 14:55:00

6-H10 Suites Lanzarote Gardens (Delante Hotel) 15:00:00

7-Nazaret (Bus Stop) 15:00:00

8-Grand Teguise Playa (Bus Stop) 15:00:00

9-Playa Bastian (Al lado Pista de Tenis) 15:05:00

10-Coronas Playa (Puerta Recepcion) 15:05:00

11-Playa Roca (Bus Stop Direction to Arrecife) 15:05:00

12-Barcelo Lanzarote (Bus Stop) 15:05:00

Arrecife

13-Intercambiador del Cabildo 15:05:00

Playa Honda

15-Cash and Carry Bus Stop 15:10:00

Puerto del Carmen

1-Floresta (Taxi Stop) 15:25:00

3-Recogida en Hotel (Zona Puerto del Carmen) 15:45:00

17-Beatriz PDC (Bus Stop) 15:20:00

18-Morromar (Taxi Stop) 15:20:00

19-Floresta (Taxi Stop) 15:25:00

20-Costa Mar (Bus Stop Landside) 15:25:00

21-Club del Carmen 15:25:00

22-Barcarola (Snack Bagatela) 15:25:00

23-Casino (Bus Stop) 15:30:00

24-C.C. Atlantico (Delante Irish Pub OReillys) 15:35:00

25-Burger King Bus Stop (Farmacia) 15:40:00

26-Biosfera (Bus Stop) 15:40:00

27-La Isla y el Mar (Bus Stop Direccion Puerto Calero) 15:45:00



Puerto Calero

29-Costa Calero (Esquina Hotel) 16:00:00

Playa Blanca

1-SBH Royal Mónica (Puerta Recepcion) 15:15:00

1-Atlantic Garden (Puerta Recepcion) 15:15:00

1-Playa Flamingo(Flamingo Beach Resort) (Puerta Recepcion) 15:25:00

5-Recogida en Hotel de Playa Blanca 14:35:00

31-HL Club Playa Blanca (Puerta Recepcion) 15:05:00

32-Corbeta(Puerta Recepcion) - Elba Lanzarote Royal Village Resort 15:05:00

33-HL Paradise Island (Puerta Recepcion) 15:05:00

34-SBH Royal Mónica (Puerta Recepcion) 15:15:00

35-Rubicon Palace (Bus Stop) 15:20:00

36-Natura Palace (Recepcion) 15:20:00

38-Relaxia LanzaSur (Puerta Recepcion) 15:20:00

39-H10 Timanfaya Palace (Recepcion) 15:25:00

40-Playa Flamingo(Flamingo Beach Resort) (Puerta Recepcion) 15:25:00

41-Iberostar Lanzarote Park (Bus Stop) 14:35:00

42-Muelle PB 14:40:00

43-Las Brisas (Regular Bus Stop in front of terminal) 15:00:00

44-Cay Beach Sun (Puerta Recepcion) 15:00:00

45-Thb Royal / Sun Royal (Puerta Recepcion) 15:00:00

46-Playa Dorada (Banco Madera Enfrente Hiperdino) 14:35:00

47-Pueblo Marinero (Puerta Recepcion) 14:45:00

48-Volcan (Puerta Recepcion) 14:45:00

49-THE Mirador Papagayo (Puerta Recepcion) 14:40:00

51-Sandos Papagayo Beach Resort (Puerta Recepcion) 14:35:00

52-Colorada Mar (Bus Stop) 14:50:00

53-H10 Lanzarote Princess (Puerta Recepcion) 14:50:00

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

